
SPECIAL DATES

5/3	 9am	 Alaska Team Yard Sale

5/4	 5:30pm	 AWANA Awards Program

5/5-9		  GBA Teacher Appreciation Week

5/9	 6pm	 Ladies/Girls Scripture Painting

5/11		  Mother’s Day

5/15	 5pm	 GBA Children’s Center Pre-K Graduation

5/16		  GBA High School Graduation

5/17		  GSM at JFest

5/18	 9:30am	 Baptism during worship service 

5/20	 9:30am	 Ladies’ Bible Study Spring Luncheon

5/21	 6:30pm	 Deacons’ Meeting

5/23		  GBA Last Day of School (Half Day)

5/26		  GBA offices closed - Memorial Day

5/29	 5pm	 Charla y Chat Group @ Choices

what’s happening in

REGULAR SCHEDULE

Sun	 9:30am	 Worship service, Nursery, Children’s Church
	 10:45am	 Fellowship
	 11:15am	 Sunday school & Electives, Nursery,
		  Grace en Español service
	 4:15pm	 Adult Choir
	
Tues	 9:30am	 Ladies’ Prayer and Bible Study

APRIL MAY
Week 1 Roger Rich, Donna Rich, Tom Crum,                

Marj Crum, Bill Fortner, Judy Fortner

Week 2 Sherry Poff, Steve Lyons, Sylvia Lyons,                   
June Love, Jennifer Morse, Brittney Jackson

Week 3 John Parshall, Sue Hahn, Paul Snyder,
Alicia Snyder, Tip Haynes, Gloria Haynes

Week 4 Cheryl Howe, Don Walker, Rhonda Walker
Jeff Reese, Bethany Reese, Ed Scott

CONTACT KELLY O’REAR AT 423-432-4102 
IF YOU’D LIKE TO JOIN THE TEAM!

HOSPITALITY TEAM SCHEDULE

Steve Gillmore
Marcelino Hernandez
Jim Leport
Deysi Barragán
Carolyn Pannu
Yensi Pimentel
Duane Beach
Carneida Swann
Scott Carter
Robert Mullins
Adam Love
Adrián Hernandez
Elijah Heath
Kelly O’Rear 
Doug Cunningham
Martin Gutiérrez
Gina Mullins 
Brent Beasley 

1

2

3
5
6

7
8
9

11

13

5/5
5/14
5/16 
5/19 
5/23

5/24
5/26
5/27
5/28

Timmy McDowell
Christian Salpeter
Kristina Smith
Gregorio Quezada
Anabelle Barkubein
Sharon Dayanand
Jolene Dominguez
Kevin Wnuk
Astella Carroll
H. Howard Hicks
Katelyn Poteet
Sue Honeycutt 
Elijah Love
Nancy Cooper
Rick Hodges
Tina Walker
Abby Acosta

13
16

17

18
19
20
22
25
26
27
28
29

30

BIRTHDAYS

ANNIVERSARIES
Jake & Renay Carroll
Nathan & Jenn Greve
Jay & Diana Bolen 
Robert & Gina Mullins 
Mark & Carol Lee Ames

James & Rocio Wilson
Aaron & Stefanie Hale
Adán & Adriana Garcia
Dan & Margie Swagerty


