

REGULAR SCHEDULE

Sun 9:30am Worship service, Nursery, Children's Church
10:45am Fellowship
11:15am Sunday school & Electives, Nursery,
Grace en Español service
4:15pm Adult Choir

Tues 9:30am Ladies' Prayer and Bible Study

SPECIAL DATES

5/3	9am	Alaska Team Yard Sale
5/4	5:30pm	AWANA Awards Program
5/5-9		GBA Teacher Appreciation Week
5/9	6pm	Ladies/Girls Scripture Painting
5/11		Mother's Day
5/15	5pm	GBA Children's Center Pre-K Graduation
5/16		GBA High School Graduation
5/17		GSM at JFest
5/18	9:30am	Baptism during worship service
5/20	9:30am	Ladies' Bible Study Spring Luncheon
5/21	6:30pm	Deacons' Meeting
5/23		GBA Last Day of School (Half Day)
5/26		GBA offices closed - Memorial Day
5/29	5pm	Charla y Chat Group @ Choices

HOSPITALITY TEAM SCHEDULE

IF YOU'D LIKE TO JOIN THE TEAM!				
Week 1	Roger Rich, Donna Rich, Tom Crum,			
	Marj Crum, Bill Fortner, Judy Fortner			
Week 2	Sherry Poff, Steve Lyons, Sylvia Lyons,			
	June Love, Jennifer Morse, Brittney Jackson			
Week 3	John Parshall, Sue Hahn, Paul Snyder,			
	Alicia Snyder, Tip Haynes, Gloria Haynes			
Week 4	Cheryl Howe, Don Walker, Rhonda Walker			
	Jeff Reese, Bethany Reese, Ed Scott			

CONTACT VEHIV O'DEAD AT 423-432-4102

BIRTHDAYS

1	Steve Gillmore	13	Timmy McDowell
	Marcelino Hernandez	16	Christian Salpeter
	Jim Leport		Kristina Smith
2	Deysi Barragán		Gregorio Quezada
	Carolyn Pannu	17	Anabelle Barkubein
	Yensi Pimentel		Sharon Dayanand
3	Duane Beach	18	Jolene Dominguez
5	Carneida Swann	19	Kevin Wnuk
6	Scott Carter	20	Astella Carroll
	Robert Mullins	22	H. Howard Hicks
7	Adam Love	25	Katelyn Poteet
8	Adrián Hernandez	26	Sue Honeycutt
9	Elijah Heath	27	Elijah Love
	Kelly O'Rear	28	Nancy Cooper
11	Doug Cunningham	29	Rick Hodges
	Martin Gutiérrez		Tina Walker
	Gina Mullins	30	Abby Acosta
13	Brent Beasley		,

ANNIVERSARIES

5/5	Jake & Renay Carroll	5/24	James & Rocio Wilson		
5/14	Nathan & Jenn Greve	5/26	Aaron & Stefanie Hale		
5/16	Jay & Diana Bolen	5/27	Adán & Adriana Garcia		
5/19	Robert & Gina Mullins	5/28	Dan & Margie Swagerty		
5/23	Mark & Carol Lee Ames	-	, J		